

ANANT
KRISHNA
NAIKDigitally
signed by
ANANT
KRISHNA
NAIK
Date:
2025.02.07
11:00:25
+0530

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
AND
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

**CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR &
M. M. SATHAYE, JJ**

DATE : 6th FEBRUARY, 2025

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on Daily and Supplementary Board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CIS.

Sr. Nos.	C.I.S. DATE
46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 68, 69, 70 (Appellate Side)	07.04.2025
3, 58, 59, 60, 62, 65, 72, 74, 75 (Appellate Side)	08.04.2025
44 (Original Side)	07.04.2025
54, 55, 64, 66 (Original Side)	08.04.2025

If in any of the above matters, *ad-interim* relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If *ad-interim* relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

[M.M.SATHAYE, J.]

[A.S. CHANDURKAR, J.]